Tietolehti

Tuotenimi Merkkitappi CATV Oranssi/musta 77 KHz 50kpl/pakkaus
Tuotenumero 6716916

GTIN

ETIM-luokka EC002978

Mitat

Pituus
Korkeus
Leveys

Paino

markers_tech_specs

markers_type
markers_frequency
markers_colour

markers_detection_range

45157 mm
89 mm
19,8 mm

1800¢

marker_spike
77 kHz
orange

Tm
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